XPC850DSLVR50BU
Part Number XPC850DSLVR50BU
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 256BGA

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 256BGA
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - I/O 3.3V USB USB 1.x (1)
Supplier Device Package 256-PBGA (23x23) Speed 50MHz
Series MPC8xx Security Features -
SATA - RAM Controllers DRAM
Packaging Tray Package / Case 256-BBGA
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 95°C (TA) Number of Cores/Bus Width 1 Core, 32-Bit
Graphics Acceleration No Ethernet 10 Mbps (1)
Display & Interface Controllers - Core Processor MPC8xx
Co-Processors/DSP Communications; CPM Additional Interfaces HDLC/SDLC, I²C, IrDA, PCMCIA-ATA, TDM, UART/USART
XPC850DSLVR50BU 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find XPC850DSLVR50BU Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for XPC850DSLVR50BU
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
XPC850SRCZT50BU IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 55 pcs
XPC850DEZT50BUR2 IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
XPC850SRTZT80B XPC850SRTZT80B MOT MOT 6 pcs
XPC850SEZT50 XPC850SEZT50 MOT MOT 2578 pcs
XPC850DEZT50BU IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 3275 pcs
XPC850DEZT66B XPC850DEZT66B MOT MOT 194 pcs
XPC850DSLCZT50BU IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
XPC850DEZT80BU IC MPU MPC8XX 80MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
XPC850SRCZT66BU IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 320 pcs
XPC850SRCVR50BU IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
XPC850DSLZT50BU IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 600 pcs
XPC850DEZT66BT XPC850DEZT66BT MOT MOT 53 pcs
XPC850SRVR66BU IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
XPC850SRCT50BU XPC850SRCT50BU MOTOROLA MOTOROLA 48 pcs
XPC850DSLCVR50BU IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
XPC850DEZT66A XPC850DEZT66A MOTOROLA MOTOROLA 60 pcs
XPC850SRCVR66BU IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
XPC850DEZT66BUR2 IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
XPC850DEZT66BU IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
XPC850SRVR50BU IC MPU MPC8XX 50MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 122 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
XPC850DSLVR50BU Details PDF